Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Citywide

Year End 2022

Group A Crimes

A

YTD Total Year

YTD Total Prev Year

% Chg YTD Year

=~ PERSON

Homicide

“ Rape

Aggravated Assault

=~ PROPERTY

Robbery

Burglary/Breaking & Entering

Theft From Motor Vehicle

Shoplifting

All Other Larceny

Motor Vehicle Theft
Total

3483
170
121
3192
18776
706
1791
8049
1634
3375
3221
22259

3766
161
143

3462

18663
817
1639
38124
1428
3587
3068
22429

-8%
6%
-15%
-8%
1%
-14%
9%
-1%
14%
-6%
5%
-1%




Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 1
Year End 2022

Group A Crimes YTD Total Year YTD Total Prev Year % Chg YTD Year

A
=~ PERSON 824 799 3%
Homicide 36 36 0%
Rape 18 21 -14%
Aggravated Assault 770 742 4%
=~ PROPERTY 2416 2158 12%
Robbery 111 138 -20%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering 274 268 2%
Theft From Motor Vehicle 849 /33 16%
Shoplifting 228 202 13%
All Other Larceny 475 419 13%
Motor Vehicle Theft 479 398 20%
Total 3240 2957 10%




Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 2

Year End 2022

Group A Crimes

A

=~ PERSON

Homicide

“ Rape

Aggravated Assault

=~ PROPERTY

Robbery

Burglary/Breaking & Entering

Theft From Motor Vehicle

Shoplifting

All Other Larceny

Motor Vehicle Theft
Total

-8%
-21%
-26%

-5%
-14%
-17%

-5%
-18%

23%
-23%
-25%
-14%

YTD Total Year YTD Total Prev Year % Chg YTD Year

314 341
11 14
23 31
280 296
3317 3879
91 110
264 279
1471 1803
541 439
496 645
454 603
3631 4220




Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 3
Year End 2022

Group A Crimes YTD Total Year YTD Total Prev Year % Chg YTD Year

=~ PERSON 759 905 -16%
Homicide 41 36 14%
Rape 26 18 44%
Aggravated Assault 692 851 -19%
=~ PROPERTY 2563 2180 18%
Robbery 128 144 -11%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering 358 316 13%
Theft From Motor Vehicle 819 653 25%
Shoplifting 173 126 37%
All Other Larceny 537 483 11%
Motor Vehicle Theft 548 458 20%
Total 3322 3085 8%




Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 4
Year End 2022

Group A Crimes YTD Total Year YTD Total Prev Year % Chg YTD Year

A
=~ PERSON 791 837 -5%
Homicide 26 33 -21%
Rape 16 28 -43%
Aggravated Assault 749 776 -3%
=" PROPERTY 2386 2368 1%
Robbery 131 137 -4%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering 336 304 11%
Theft From Motor Vehicle 742 774 -4%
Shoplifting 218 205 6%
All Other Larceny 465 561 -17%
Motor Vehicle Theft 494 387 28%
Total 3177 3205 -1%




Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 5

Year End 2022

Group A Crimes YTD Total Year YTD Total Prev Year % Chg YTD Year

A
=~ PERSON 468 489 -4%
Homicide 36 19 89%
Rape 28 24 17%
Aggravated Assault 404 446 -9%
=" PROPERTY 4138 4404 -6%
Robbery 146 154 -5%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering 206 202 2%
Theft From Motor Vehicle 2122 2200 -4%
Shoplifting 187 169 11%
All Other Larceny 751 888 -15%
Motor Vehicle Theft 726 791 -8%
Total 4606 4893 -6%




Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 6

Year End 2022

Group A Crimes YTD Total Year YTD Total Prev Year % Chg YTD Year

A
= PERSON 327 395 -17%
Homicide 20 23 -13%
Rape 10 21 -52%
Aggravated Assault 297 351 -15%
=~ PROPERTY 3956 3674 8%
Robbery 99 134 -26%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering 353 270 31%
Theft From Motor Vehicle 2046 1961 4%
Shoplifting 287 287 0%
All Other Larceny 651 591 10%
Motor Vehicle Theft 520 431 21%
Total 4283 4069 5%




