Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Citywide Year End 2022

Group A Crimes	YTD Total Year	YTD Total Prev Year	% Chg YTD Year
□ PERSON	3483	3766	-8%
[⊕] Homicide	170	161	6%
[™] Rape	121	143	-15%
Aggravated Assault	3192	3462	-8%
□ PROPERTY	18776	18663	1%
[™] Robbery	706	817	-14%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering	1791	1639	9%
Theft From Motor Vehicle	8049	8124	-1%
Shoplifting	1634	1428	14%
■ All Other Larceny ■ All Other L	3375	3587	-6%
Motor Vehicle Theft	3221	3068	5%
Total	22259	22429	-1%

Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 1 Year End 2022

Group A Crimes	YTD Total Year	YTD Total Prev Year	% Chg YTD Year
□ PERSON	824	799	3%
	36	36	0%
[⊕] Rape	18	21	-14%
Aggravated Assault	770	742	4%
□ PROPERTY	2416	2158	12%
	111	138	-20%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering	274	268	2%
Theft From Motor Vehicle	849	733	16%
Shoplifting	228	202	13%
■ All Other Larceny ■ All Other L	475	419	13%
	479	398	20%
Total	3240	2957	10%

Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 2 Year End 2022

Group A Crimes	YTD Total Year	YTD Total Prev Year	% Chg YTD Year
□ PERSON	314	341	-8%
[⊞] Homicide	11	14	-21%
	23	31	-26%
Aggravated Assault	280	296	-5%
□ PROPERTY	3317	3879	-14%
[™] Robbery	91	110	-17%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering	264	279	-5%
	1471	1803	-18%
Shoplifting	541	439	23%
	496	645	-23%
	454	603	-25%
Total	3631	4220	-14%

Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 3 Year End 2022

Group A Crimes	YTD Total Year	YTD Total Prev Year	% Chg YTD Year
□ PERSON	759	905	-16%
	41	36	14%
[™] Rape	26	18	44%
Aggravated Assault	692	851	-19%
□ PROPERTY	2563	2180	18%
	128	144	-11%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering	358	316	13%
Theft From Motor Vehicle	819	653	25%
Shoplifting	173	126	37%
	537	483	11%
	548	458	20%
Total	3322	3085	8%

Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 4 Year End 2022

Group A Crimes	YTD Total Year	YTD Total Prev Year	% Chg YTD Year
□ PERSON	791	837	-5%
[™] Homicide	26	33	-21%
[™] Rape	16	28	-43%
Aggravated Assault	749	776	-3%
□ PROPERTY	2386	2368	1%
[™] Robbery	131	137	-4%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering	336	304	11%
	742	774	-4%
	218	205	6%
■ All Other Larceny ■ All Other L	465	561	-17%
	494	387	28%
Total	3177	3205	-1%

Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 5 Year End 2022

Group A Crimes	YTD Total Year	YTD Total Prev Year	% Chg YTD Year
□ PERSON	468	489	-4%
[⊞] Homicide	36	19	89%
[™] Rape	28	24	17%
	404	446	-9%
□ PROPERTY	4138	4404	-6%
[™] Robbery	146	154	-5%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering	206	202	2%
Theft From Motor Vehicle	2122	2200	-4%
Shoplifting	187	169	11%
	751	888	-15%
	726	791	-8%
Total	4606	4893	-6%

Atlanta Police Department - Annual Cobra Report - Zone 6 Year End 2022

Group A Crimes	YTD Total Year	YTD Total Prev Year	% Chg YTD Year
□ PERSON	327	395	-17%
[⊞] Homicide	20	23	-13%
[⊕] Rape	10	21	-52%
Aggravated Assault	297	351	-15%
□ PROPERTY	3956	3674	8%
[™] Robbery	99	134	-26%
Burglary/Breaking & Entering	353	270	31%
Theft From Motor Vehicle	2046	1961	4%
Shoplifting	287	287	0%
■ All Other Larceny ■ All Other L	651	591	10%
Motor Vehicle Theft	520	431	21%
Total	4283	4069	5%